POST GRADUATE COURSES FEES DETAILS FOR THE SESSION (ON NO GRANT BASIS) MSC CHEMISTRY, MSC BIO-TECHNOLOGY, MSC PHYSICS, MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

Fee Heads	Amount
TUTION FEES	19845
LABORATORY FEES	13231
UNI.ANNUAL FEES	161
IDENTITY CARD	26
CYCLE STAND	26
ADMISSION FEE	257
PHYSICAL EFFICIENCY TEST	32
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE	128
UNI.STUD AID FUND	5
UNI.STUD MED AID FUND	5
UNI.MED EXAM FORM FEE	5
UNI.STUD WELFARE FUND	5
UNI.STUD UNION FEE	5
UNI.STUD GAMES FEE	32
UNI.ASHWAMEGH FEE	32
UNI. E-SUVIDHA FEE	. 64
UNI.ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	0
UNI. DISASTER MANG CELL	13
GYMKHANA FEE	385
UNI.ENROLMENT FEES	0
LIBRARY FEE	514
MEDICAL EXAM FEE	32
DEVELOPMENT FEE	770
MAINTAINENCE FEE	770
STUDENT AID	107
EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY	193
NSS FUND FEE	13
STUDENT INSURANCE	40
TOTAL	36696

^{*}Note :The above fees does not include University Semester Examination fees, will be notified later.

In Addition to the above fees

- 1. Migration fee of Rs. 200/- for the Students other than Maharashtra State Board
- 2. Environmental Study fees of Rs.128/- only for 2nd year Students
- 3. Degree fee of Rs. 200/- only for final year Students
- 4. Enrollment fee of Rs. 141/- for Students other than R.T.M Nagpur University.
- 5. Dessertation fee of Rs.2568/- for MSc Chemistry & MSc Physics final year Students only.

POST GRADUATE COURSES FEES DETAILS FOR THE SESSION (ON NO GRANT BASIS) MSC MATHEMATICS MASTER OF ARTS (MA)

Fee Heads	Amount
TUTION FEES	19845
LABORATORY FEES	0
UNI.ANNUAL FEES	161
IDENTITY CARD	26
CYCLE STAND	26
ADMISSION FEE	257
PHYSICAL EFFICIENCY TEST	32
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE	128
UNI.STUD AID FUND	5
UNI.STUD MED AID FUND	. 5
UNI.MED EXAM FORM FEE	5
UNI.STUD WELFARE FUND	5
UNI.STUD UNION FEE	5
UNI.STUD GAMES FEE	32
UNI.ASHWAMEGH FEE	32
UNI. E-SUVIDHA FEE	64
UNI.ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	0
UNI. DISASTER MANG CELL	13
GYMKHANA FEE	385
UNI.ENROLMENT FEES	0
LIBRARY FEE	514
MEDICAL EXAM FEE	32
DEVELOPMENT FEE	770
MAINTAINENCE FEE	770
STUDENT AID	107
EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY	193
NSS FUND FEE	13
STUDENT INSURANCE	40
TOTAL	23465

Fee Heads	Amount
TUTION FEES	9924
LABORATORY FEES	0
UNI.ANNUAL FEES	161
IDENTITY CARD	26
CYCLE STAND	26
ADMISSION FEE	257
PHYSICAL EFFICIENCY TEST	32
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE	128
UNI.STUD AID FUND	5
UNI.STUD MED AID FUND	5
UNI.MED EXAM FORM FEE	5 5 5
UNI.STUD WELFARE FUND	5
UNI.STUD UNION FEE	
UNI.STUD GAMES FEE	32
UNI.ASHWAMEGH FEE	32
UNI. E-SUVIDHA FEE	64
UNI.ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	0
UNI. DISASTER MANG CELL	13
GYMKHANA FEE	385
UNI.ENROLMENT FEES	0
LIBRARY FEE	514
MEDICAL EXAM FEE	32
DEVELOPMENT FEE	770
MAINTAINENCE FEE	514
STUDENT AID	107
EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY	193
NSS FUND FEE	13
STUDENT INSURANCE	40
TOTAL	13288

^{*}Note :The above fees does not include University Semester Examination fees, will be notified later.

In Addition to the above fees

- 1. Migration fee of Rs. 200/- for the Students other than Maharashtra State Board
- 2. Environmental Study fees of Rs.128/- only for 2nd year Students
- 3. Degree fee of Rs. 200/- only for final year Students
- 4. Enrollment fee of Rs. 141/- for Students other than R.T.M Nagpur University.